

Results

REVISED

28 AUG 20:11

EVENT NO. 36

Record	Splits	NOC (Relay)	Location	Date
WR	1:29.53	RUS - Russia	Herning (DEN)	14 DEC 2013

Final

Rank	Lane	NOC / Name	R.T.	50m	Time	FINA Points
1	6	AUT - Austria			1:34.47	
		SPITZER Martin (M)	0.67	22.20	(1) 22.20	
		KREUNDL Lena (W)	0.70	25.13	(2) 47.33	
		EISENBERGER Gottfried (M)	0.38	22.11	(1) 1:09.44	
		ZAISER Lisa (W)	0.23	25.03	(1) 1:34.47	
2	5	CHN - China			1:36.43	
		TANG Jiawei (M)	0.77	22.93	(3) 22.93	
		ZOU Xinyi (W)	0.24	25.98	(4) 48.91	
		BAO Ying (W)	0.53	25.63	(3) 1:14.54	
		SHI Tengfei (M)	0.19	21.89	(2) 1:36.43	
3	4	SUI - Switzerland			1:36.81	
		HALDEMANN Alexandre (M)	0.71	22.24	(2) 22.24	
		SCHWEIZER Martin (M)	0.26	22.24	(1) 44.48	
		VILLARS Danielle (W)	0.24	25.92	(2) 1:10.40	
		VAN BERKEL Martina (W)	0.20	26.41	(3) 1:36.81	
4	3	RSA - South Africa			1:42.12	
		LOOCK Rudo (M)	0.73	24.11	(4) 24.11	
		SAAIMAN Janco (M)	0.26	23.58	(3) 47.69	
		BAPTISTE Taneal (W)	0.51	27.06	(4) 1:14.75	
		ODENDAAL Eune (W)	0.10	27.37	(4) 1:42.12	

Legend:

R.T. Reaction time

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA